
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= ACTON BROWN BUILDING CO LLC;
Date Recorded= 2001/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200103090000
84321

03/09/2001
12:13:50

ACTON
BROWN
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

26 137 Lot#:1230
Book:26
Pg:137

200103090000
84331

03/09/2001
12:13:51

ACTON
BROWN
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 137 Lot#:1230
Book:26
Pg:137

200103090000
84691

03/09/2001
02:04:11

ACTON
BROWN
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

26 137 Lot#:1202
Book:26
Pg:137

200103090000
84701

03/09/2001
02:04:13

ACTON
BROWN
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 137 Lot#:1202
Book:26
Pg:137


