Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= ACTON BROWN BUILDING CO LLC; Date Recorded= 2001/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103090000 84321	03/09/2001 12:13:50	ACTON BROWN BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			26	137		Lot#:1230 Book:26 Pg:137
200103090000 84331	12:13:51	ACTON BROWN BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	137		Lot#:1230 Book:26 Pg:137
200103090000 84691	02:04:11	ACTON BROWN BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			26	137		Lot#:1202 Book:26 Pg:137
200103090000 84701		ACTON BROWN BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	137		Lot#:1202 Book:26 Pg:137